Fu
el
 M
an
ag
em
en
t

expansion calculations are enabled by temperature sensors
that are located at various points in the probe shaft.
Ordering Information
Leak Detection Probes
Model Description
FMP-LL3-29-I 2’ digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-41-I 3’ digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-53-I 4’ digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-65-I 5’ digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-69-I 5'4" digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-77-I 6' digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-81-I 6'4" digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-89-I 7' digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-101-I 8' digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-113-I 9' digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-125-I 10' digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-131-I 10'6" digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-137-I 11' digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-149-I 12' digital inventory control probe
Inventory Control Probes
8
9
1